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PRODUCTION AND INVENTORIES OF PROCESS CHEESE AND INSTANT SKIM MILK POWDER 

PRODUCTION ET STOCKS DE FROMAGE FONDU ET DE LAIT CREM INSTANTANE EN POUDRE 

JANUARY - 1978 - JANVIER 

TABLE 1. Production and Inventories of Process Cheese 

TABLEAU 1. Production et stocks de fromage fondu 

1978 1977 1978 1977 
Change - 

Variation 

pounds - livres kilograms - kilograinmes per cent 

pourcentage 

Produced during month - 
Production durant le I 
mois 	.................... 9,499,153 7,865,343 4 308 743 	3 567 659 + 20.8 

Produced during year-to- 

.. 

Cumulative figures will appear in 
subsequent issues. 

date - Production durant 
le 	total cumulatif 	...... 

Les chiffres cumulatif paraitront id 

Stocks at end of month - dans lea numéros ultérleurs. 

Stocks a la fin du mois 6,380,791 10,551,215 2 894 278 1 
	

4 785 951 - 39.5 
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Cumulative figures will appear in 
subsequent issues. 

Les chiffres cumulatif paraitront id 
dans les numéros ultérieurs. 

1 434 563 1 518 038 - 	 5.5 

352 586 479 788 - 26.5 

536 112 681 613 - 21. 

2 323 261 2 679 439 - 13. 

	

3,162,670 
	

3,346,701 

	

777,320 
	

1,057,752 

	

1,181,925 
	

1,502,700 

	

5,121,915 
	

5,907,153 

-2- 

TABLE 2. Production and Inventory of Instant Skim Milk Powder 

TABLEAU 2. Production et stocks de lait écrémé inetantané en poudre 

cTT 	- MJArA UBPAP" 

T, 	1tt 	i tt 
1010689018 

1978 	1977 

pounds - livres 

1978 	1977 

kilograms - kilogranunes 

Change 

Variation 

per cent 

ourc entage 

Produced during month - Pro- 
duction durant le mois: 

5 lb. and under - liv et 
moms .................. 

Over 5 lb. up to and in-
cluding 24 lb. - Plus de 
5 liv jusqu'à 24 liv in-
clusivement ............ 

Over 24 lb. - Plus de 24 
liv.................... 

Total.................. 

2,327,208 

364,524 

291,250 

2,982,982 

2,413,824 

517,069 

477,410 

3,408,303 

1 055 604 

165 345 

132 109 

1 353 058 

1 094 892 

234 539 

216 550 

1 545 981 

- 3.6 

- 29.5 

- 39.0 

- 12.5 

Year-to-date - Total 
cumulat if 

5 lb. and under - liv et 
moms.................... 

Over 5 lb. up to and in-
cluding 24 lb. - Plus de 
5 liv jusqu'à 24 liv In- 
clusivement .............. 

Over 24 lb. - Plus de 24 
liv...................... 

Total .................... 

Stocks at end of month - 
Stocks A la fin du mois: 

5 lb. and under - liv et 
moms .................. 

Over 5 lb. up to and in-
cluding 24 lb. - Plus de 
5 liv jusqu'l 24 liv in-
clusivement ............ 

Over 24 lb. - Plus de 24 
liv.................... 

Total.................. 


